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W= PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under
mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of EXCISE & TAXATION INSPECTOR (GUJRANWALA)
(BS-16) IN THE PUNJAB EXCISE, TAXATION & NARCOTICS CONTROL

DEPARTMENT.
MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

1/16904748 BASHARAT ALI KHAN GUIRAT
FAQIR MUHAMMAD KHAN

2/16903825 MUHAMMAD TAYYAB TARAR HAFIZABAD
PERVEZ HUSAIN

3/16906060 RANA SHEHARYAR GUJRANWALA
RANA TANVEER HUSSAIN

4/16900013 MOHSIN RAZA M.B. Din
ALI BAHADUR

5/16901342 MAHAM MUSHTAQ GUJRANWALA
MUSHTAQ AHMED MALHI

6/16905225 QASIM ALI SIALKOT
MUHAMMAD KHAN

7/16909174 MUHAMMAD USMAN HAFIZABAD
MUHAMMAD YAQOOB

8/16902227 ALI RAZA GUJRANWALA
BASHARAT ALI

9/16904116 FAISAL NAUMAN HAFIZABAD
SARFRAZ AHMAD

10/16900907 SHOAIB SHAFQAT GUJRAT
SHAFQAT ULLAH

11/16900890 SHUJAT NAWAZ M.B. Din
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

12/16901693 MUHAMMAD ASIF GUJRANWALA
ARIF ALI
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MERIT/APP.
NO.

13/16901332

14/16904777

15/16904477

16/16907665

17/16910108

18/16904311

19/16905501

20/16909173

22/16910525

32/16901524

39/16906515

43/16905196

44/16901345

55/16904621

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

GOHAR RASOOL
SHAFQET RASOOL

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
IHSAN ULLAH

SHEHARYAR
HABIBULLAH

SHAKEEL AHMAD
NAZEER AHMAD

WALEED KHALID

KHALID HUSSAIN GORAYA

FAHAD ALI
MERAJ UD DIN

MUHAMMAD NABEEL AWAN

SALAHUDIN AWAN

TALHA ASLAM
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA

MEHWISH SHABBIR
MUHAMMAD SHABBIR

MARYAM LIAQAT
LIAQAT ALI SHAHID

FIZZAH ARIF
ARIF MASOOD

AFSHEEN GUL
GULFRAZ AHMAD KHAN

SADIA ISLAM
MUHAMMAD AZAM

IRAM ABBAS
GHULAM ABBAS

DOMICILE

NAROWAL

HAFIZABAD

HAFIZABAD

M.B. Din

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

NAROWAL

HAFIZABAD

GUJRANWALA

SIALKOT

GUJRANWALA

GUIRAT

GUJRANWALA

SIALKOT
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MERIT/APP.
NO.

54/16902435

DATED:.
CASE NO.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA

ATIF NAZIR GUJRANWALA
NAZIR MASIH
MIRZA NASEER INAYAT
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
16-01-2019
15-RJ-2018
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