

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of **EXCISE & TAXATION INSPECTOR (GUJRANWALA)**(BS-16) IN THE PUNJAB EXCISE, TAXATION & NARCOTICS CONTROL DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
	AGAINST OPEN MERIT	
1/16904748	BASHARAT ALI KHAN FAQIR MUHAMMAD KHAN	GUJRAT
2/16903825	MUHAMMAD TAYYAB TARAR PERVEZ HUSAIN	HAFIZABAD
3/16906060	RANA SHEHARYAR RANA TANVEER HUSSAIN	GUJRANWALA
4/16900013	MOHSIN RAZA ALI BAHADUR	M.B. Din
5/16901342	MAHAM MUSHTAQ MUSHTAQ AHMED MALHI	GUJRANWALA
6/16905225	QASIM ALI MUHAMMAD KHAN	SIALKOT
7/16909174	MUHAMMAD USMAN MUHAMMAD YAQOOB	HAFIZABAD
8/16902227	ALI RAZA BASHARAT ALI	GUJRANWALA
9/16904116	FAISAL NAUMAN SARFRAZ AHMAD	HAFIZABAD
10/16900907	SHOAIB SHAFQAT SHAFQAT ULLAH	GUJRAT
11/16900890	SHUJAT NAWAZ MUHAMMAD NAWAZ	M.B. Din
12/16901693	MUHAMMAD ASIF ARIF ALI	GUJRANWALA

From Pre-page

27 Posts of Excise & Taxation Inspector (BS-16) (Gujranwala) in the Punjab Excise, Taxation & Narcotics Control Department

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
13/16901332	GOHAR RASOOL SHAFQET RASOOL	NAROWAL
14/16904777	MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH IHSAN ULLAH	HAFIZABAD
15/16904477	SHEHARYAR HABIBULLAH	HAFIZABAD
16/16907665	SHAKEEL AHMAD NAZEER AHMAD	M.B. Din
17/16910108	WALEED KHALID KHALID HUSSAIN GORAYA	GUJRANWALA
18/16904311	FAHAD ALI MERAJ UD DIN	GUJRANWALA
19/16905501	MUHAMMAD NABEEL AWAN SALAHUDIN AWAN	NAROWAL
20/16909173	TALHA ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM	HAFIZABAD
	AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA	
22/16910525	MEHWISH SHABBIR MUHAMMAD SHABBIR	GUJRANWALA
32/16901524	MARYAM LIAQAT LIAQAT ALI SHAHID	SIALKOT
39/16906515	FIZZAH ARIF ARIF MASOOD	GUJRANWALA
43/16905196	AFSHEEN GUL GULFRAZ AHMAD KHAN	GUJRAT
44/16901345	SADIA ISLAM MUHAMMAD AZAM	GUJRANWALA
55/16904621	IRAM ABBAS GHULAM ABBAS	SIALKOT

From Pre-page

<u>27 Posts of Excise & Taxation Inspector (BS-16) (Gujranwala) in the Punjab Excise, Taxation & Narcotics Control Department</u>

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA

54/16902435 ATIF NAZIR GUJRANWALA

NAZIR MASIH

MIRZA NASEER INAYAT
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATED: 16-01-2019 **CASE NO.** 15-RJ-2018